CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION

AUGUST 15, 2019

| A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

| CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION EFFECTIVE DATE
Cruz Tirado, Robert CCHS Instructor Il Transferring to a 7/1/19
Certified Position
Farmer, Jeffrey FR Safe Room Monitor Deceased 7123/19
Fuller, Rachel CCMS Inst. Asst. || EBD Resignation 7-2-19
Gonzalez-Colon, Isaura MLK Instructional Assistant | Resignation 7/1/19
Grace, Daniel CR Custodian Resignation 7/10/19
Moody, Angela SF Attendance Clerk Resignation 7/15/19
Redmon, Ryneka Ml Instructional Assistant | Resignation 7/15/19
Reynolds, Andrea DW (CCHS/HHS) Project Clerk Resignation 7/19/19
Reynolds, JoEllen CCHS Instructional Assistant Il — Resignation 7/19/19
FMD Aide
Sutton, Teresa FR Instructional Assistant Il — Resignation 7/17/19
FMD Aide

Thielen, Penny CR Instructor Il Resignation 7/15/19

| CO-CURRICULAR |
Wimbleduff, Bryan CCMS Assistan Football Coach Resignation 7-17-19

B. LEAVE OF ABSENCE
CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION TYPE OF LEAVE EFFECTIVE DATE
C. TRANSFERS
CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE FROM TO EFFECTIVE DATE
Dixon, Tonya Jill Safe Room Monitor @ SF Attendance Clerk @ SF 7/1/19
Duncan, Jessie .5 Custodian @ CR Lead Custodian @ CR 7/11/19
Ezell, Jacob Instructor Il @ HHS Lead Custodian @ HHS 7-11-19
Gilkey, Lisa Instructional Assistant | Instructional Assistant | 2019-2020 School Year
(Special Ed) @ MLK (Kindergarten) @ MLK

Green, Tamara Receptionist & HMS Secretary | Guidance @ HMS 2019-2020 School Year

| CO-CURRICULAR |




Classified & Co-Curricular Personnel Employment/Action

8/15/19

D. EMPLOYMENT

CLASSIFIED |
EMPLOYEE
Adams, Anthony
Armstrong, DelLacy
Coombs, Jamie
Graves, Karen
Hale-Baker, Barbara
Holt, Lynda
King, Macey
Mumper, Scott
Oris, Jackie
Patton, Joshua
Prien, Tammy
Radford, Angela
Roberts, Patricia
Stiger, Dontraz
Wheatcraft, Petrina
White, Dorothy
Winders, Jennifer

SUBSTITUTES

COOK/BAKER

| INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT |

| BUS DRIVERS

| BUS MONITORS

| CUSTODIANS

| NURSE

| CO-CURRICULAR

EMPLOYEE

Daniel, Angela
Gentry, Haley
Leavell, Joe
McGee, Eric

LOCATION
CCHS
PE
Bus Garage
HMS
ALT
CCMS
Mi
CCHS
CR
HHS
Bus Garage
CCMS
SF
MLK
MLK
Bus Garage
Bus Garage

LOCATION
SF
CCHS
CCHS
CCHS

POSITION
Instructional Assistant Il — EBD Aide
Clerical Assistant |
Permanent Sub Bus Driver
Instructor Il
Instructor Il
Cook/Baker
Instructor Il
School Grounds Monitor
.5 Custodian
Instructional Assistant Il — EBD Aide
Permanent Sub Bus Driver
Instructor Il
Safe Room Monitor
Custodian
Instructional Assistant |
Permanent Sub Bus Driver
Permanent Sub Bus Driver

POSITION
Child Care Giver
Assistant Dance Coach
Head Track Coach
Head Track Coach

EFFECTIVE DATE
8/6/19
8/6/19
8/6/19
8/6/19

8/6/19 (Re-Hire)
8/7/19
8/6/19
8/6/19
8/2/19
8/6/19
8/6/19

8/6/19 (Re-Hire)

7/1/19 (Re-Hire)
7/19/19
8/6/19
8/6/19
8/6/19

EFFECTIVE DATE
8/7/19
7/11/19
7/3/19
7/3/19



Classified & Co-Curricular Personnel Employment/Action
8/15/19

E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION (Confidential Notification of Suspension / Termination)

F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS

SUMMER EMPLOYEES

EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION
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