CHRISTIAN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS CLASSIFIED & CO-CURRICULAR PERSONNEL EMPLOYMENT / ACTION AUGUST 15, 2019

A. RESIGNATIONS / RETIREMENTS / OTHER

CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION		EFFECTIVE DATE
Cruz Tirado, Robert	CCHS	Instructor II	Transferring to a Certified Position	7/1/19
Farmer, Jeffrey	FR	Safe Room Monitor	Deceased	7/23/19
Fuller, Rachel	CCMS	Inst. Asst. II EBD	Resignation	7-2-19
Gonzalez-Colon, Isaura	MLK	Instructional Assistant I	Resignation	7/1/19
Grace, Daniel	CR	Custodian	Resignation	7/10/19
Moody, Angela	SF	Attendance Clerk	Resignation	7/15/19
Redmon, Ryneka	MI	Instructional Assistant I	Resignation	7/15/19
Reynolds, Andrea	DW (CCHS/HHS)	Project Clerk	Resignation	7/19/19
Reynolds, JoEllen	CCHS	Instructional Assistant II – FMD Aide	Resignation	7/19/19
Sutton, Teresa	FR	Instructional Assistant II – FMD Aide	Resignation	7/17/19
Thielen, Penny	CR	Instructor II	Resignation	7/15/19

CO-CURRICULAR	

Wimbleduff, Bryan CCMS Assistan Football Coach Resignation 7-17-19

D	$\Gamma \Gamma \Lambda \Lambda$	<i>,</i> –	\sim \sim		
в	$\square \vdash \Delta \setminus$	/ E	() F	ABSEN	I(. F
D .		_	\smile	ADOL!	

CLASSIFIED				
EMPL OYEE	LOCATION	POSITION	TYPE OF LEAVE	FFFCTIVE DATE

C. TRANSFERS

CLASSIFIED			
EMPLOYEE	FROM	ТО	EFFECTIVE DATE
Dixon, Tonya Jill	Safe Room Monitor @ SF	Attendance Clerk @ SF	7/1/19
Duncan, Jessie	.5 Custodian @ CR	Lead Custodian @ CR	7/11/19
Ezell, Jacob	Instructor II @ HHS	Lead Custodian @ HHS	7-11-19
Gilkey, Lisa	Instructional Assistant I	Instructional Assistant I	2019-2020 School Year
	(Special Ed) @ MLK	(Kindergarten) @ MLK	
Green, Tamara	Receptionist & HMS	Secretary I Guidance @ HMS	2019-2020 School Year

CO-CURRICULAR

D. EMPLOYMENT				
CLASSIFIED				
EMPLOYEE	LOCATION	POSITION	EFFECTIVE DATE	
Adams, Anthony	CCHS	Instructional Assistant II – EBD Aide	8/6/19	
Armstrong, DeLacy	PE	Clerical Assistant I	8/6/19	
Coombs, Jamie	Bus Garage	Permanent Sub Bus Driver	8/6/19	
Graves, Karen	HMS	Instructor II	8/6/19	
Hale-Baker, Barbara	ALT	Instructor II	8/6/19 (Re-Hire)	
Holt, Lynda	CCMS	Cook/Baker	8/7/19	
King, Macey	MI	Instructor II	8/6/19	
Mumper, Scott	CCHS	School Grounds Monitor	8/6/19	
Oris, Jackie	CR	.5 Custodian	8/2/19	
Patton, Joshua	HHS	Instructional Assistant II - EBD Aide	8/6/19	
Prien, Tammy	Bus Garage	Permanent Sub Bus Driver	8/6/19	
Radford, Angela	CCMS	Instructor II	8/6/19 (Re-Hire)	
Roberts, Patricia	SF	Safe Room Monitor	7/1/19 (Re-Hire)	
Stiger, Dontraz	MLK	Custodian	7/19/19	
Wheatcraft, Petrina	MLK	Instructional Assistant I	8/6/19	
White, Dorothy	Bus Garage	Permanent Sub Bus Driver	8/6/19	
Winders, Jennifer	Bus Garage	Permanent Sub Bus Driver	8/6/19	

SUBSTITUTES COOK/BAKER
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT
BUS DRIVERS
BUS MONITORS
CUSTODIANS
NURSE

LOCATION	POSITION	EFFECTIVE DATE
SF	Child Care Giver	8/7/19
CCHS	Assistant Dance Coach	7/11/19
CCHS	Head Track Coach	7/3/19
CCHS	Head Track Coach	7/3/19
	SF CCHS CCHS	SF Child Care Giver CCHS Assistant Dance Coach CCHS Head Track Coach

E. PERSONNEL DISCIPLINARY ACTION (Confidential Notification of Suspension / Termination)

F. OTHER PERSONNEL MATTERS / REQUESTS

SUMMER EMPLOYEES

EMPLOYEE LOCATION POSITION